
School Calendar 14-15 

SOUTH SHORE REGIONAL SCHOOL BOARD 
School Calendar for the 2014-2015 School Year 

 
 

Tuesday, September 2, 2014 - Orientation day (first day for teachers) 

Wednesday, September 3, 2014 - School Based In-service Day 

Thursday, September 4, 2014 - First day for students 

Friday, September 26, 2014 - Regional In-service Day 

Monday, October 13, 2014 - Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, October 24, 2014 - NSTU Provincial Conference Day 

Wednesday, October 29, 2014 - Regional Parent/Teacher Day (p.m.) 

Tuesday, November 11, 2014 - Remembrance Day 

Friday, November 28, 2014 - School Based In-service Day 

Friday, December 19, 2014 - Last day before Holiday Break 

Monday, January 5, 2015 - Return to school following Holiday Break 

Monday, February 16, 2015 - Statutory Holiday 

Friday, March 13, 2015 - Last day before March Break 

Monday, March 23, 2015 - Return to school following March Break 

Thursday, April 2, 2015 - Regional Parent/Teacher Day (p.m.) 

Friday, April 3, 2015 - Good Friday 

Monday, April 6, 2015 - Easter Monday 

Friday, April 24, 2015 - School Based In-service Day 

Monday, May 18, 2015 - Victoria Day 

Tuesday, June 30, 2015 - Last day of school 


